TECNICO
LISBOA

2023
From September, 11" - October, 27™
From November, 13- December, 21%

Holidays: October, 5"
December, 1%, 8"

BUS SCHEDULES ALAMEDA - TAGUSPARK

2023/2024

CLASS PERIOD

2024

From January, 3t _gh

From February, 14" - March, 27%
From April, 15" - May, 22™

From May, 24" - 31°

Holidays: April, 25t
May, 1%, 30™

Arrival

Cacém - Train Station
Oeiras - Train Station
Taguspark

Institute

Bus terminal- Rua Elias Garcia
Bus STOP 112 and 122

Alameda- Taguspark Departure (estimated) Route
07:00 08:00 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Oeiras’ - Taguspark
Early morning 07:15 08:00 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Cacém’ - Taguspark
07:45 08:30 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark
08:10 08:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' -Taguspark
Morni 09:10 09:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' -Taguspark
orning -
10:10 10:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' -Taguspark
11:10 11:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' -Taguspark
12:10 12:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Oeiras' - Taguspark
Lunch 13:10 13:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Cacém’ - Taguspark
14:10 14:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark
15:10 15:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark
Afternoon 16:10 16:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark
17:10 17:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark
18:10 18:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark
Night 19:10 19:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark
Sete-Rios'; Cacém'; Oeiras’ - Passenger entrance
Taguspark-Alameda Departure :S::a‘fi! Route
08:00 09:00 JTaguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
Morni 09:10 10:00 JTaguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
orning -
10:10 10:50 |Taguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
11:10 11:50 |Taguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
12:10 12:50 Taguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
Lunch 13:10 13:50 |Taguspark - Oeiras? - Sete Rios? - Alameda
14:10 14:50 |Taguspark - Cacém? - Sete Rios? - Alameda
15:10 15:50 Taguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
Afternoon 16:10 16:50 Taguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
17:10 17:50 |Taguspark - Oeiras? - Sete Rios? - Alameda
18:10 18:50 |Taguspark - Cacém? - Sete Rios? - Alameda
Night 19:10 19:50 Taguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
20:10 20:50 Taguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
Sete-Rios?; Cacém?; Oeiras? - Passenger exit
Location
Alameda Av. Antdnio José de Almeida, near the entrance of Pavilhdo de Informatica
Sete-Rios Av. Columbano Bordalo Pinheiro, Bus STOP (TST)

NOTES:

These services only run on business days, on the days marked as holidays and others there is no bus service.

Information: af-tagus@mlists.ist.utl.pt

Compliments, suggestions and complaints: sugerist@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

Bus schedules 2023_2024_V1.xlsx
14/08/2023



TECN'CO BUS SCHEDULES ALAMEDA - TAGUSPARK

LISBOA 2023/2024

PREPARATION FOR THE EXAMS AND VACATION PERIODS

2023 2024

From September, 1° - 8" January, 2™

From October, 30" - November, 3t From January, 8™ - 12" and from 22™ - 26

th th

From December, 22" - 29 From February, 5" - 12
From March, 28" - April, 5%

May, 23"

From June, 3" - 14" and from 24" - 28

From July, 8 - 31%

Holidays: November, 1% Holidays: March, 29"
December, 25 June, 10th, 13"
Alameda- Taguspark Departure (A:‘rh:a:! Route

Morning 08:10 08:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark

10:10 10:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark

Lunch 12:10 12:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark

14:10 14:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark

16:10 16:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark

Afternoon
18:10 18:50 JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark

Sete-Rios' - Passenger entrance

Arrival

Taguspark-Alameda Departure (estimated) Route
Morni 09:10 09:50 JTaguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
orning -
11:10 11:50 JTaguspark - Sete Rios? Alameda
Lunch 13:10 13:50 |Taguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
Afternoon 15:10 15:50 |Taguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
17:10 17:50 |Taguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
Night 20:10 20:50 JTaguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
Sete-Rios? - Passenger exit
Location
Alameda Av. Antdnio José de Almeida, near the entrance of Pavilhdo de Informatica
Sete-Rios Av. Columbano Bordalo Pinheiro, Bus STOP (TST)

Taguspark Institute

NOTES:

These services only run on business days, on the days marked as holidays and others there is no bus service.
Information: af-tagus@mlists.ist.utl.pt

Compliments, suggestions and complaints: sugerist@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

Bus schedules 2023_2024_V1.xlsx
14/08/2023



TECN [ co BUS SCHEDULES ALAMEDA - TAGUSPARK

LISBOA 2023/2024

EXAMS PERIOD

2023 2024

From November, 6" - 10" th

From January, 15th -19
From January, 29" - February, 2™
From April, 8" - 12

From June, 17" - 21%

From July, 1% - 5™

Alameda- Taguspark Departure ::';:::! Route
Early morning 07:10 07:50 _JAlameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark
Morni 09:10 09:50 Alameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark
orning -
11:10 11:50 Alameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark
Lunch 13:10 13:50 Alameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark
Afternoon 15:10 15:50 Alameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark
17:10 17:50 Alameda - Sete Rios' - Taguspark
Sete-Rios' - Passenger entrance
Taguspark-Alameda Departure 2;:::}: Route
. 08:10 08:50 Taguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
Morning -
10:10 10:50 Taguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
Lunch 12:10 12:50 Taguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
14:10 14:50 Taguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
Afternoon 16:10 16:50 Taguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
18:10 18:50 Taguspark - Sete Rios? - Alameda
Sete-Rios? - Passenger exit
Location
Alameda Av. Antdnio José de Almeida, near the entrance of Pavilhdo de Informatica
Sete-Rios Av. Columbano Bordalo Pinheiro, Bus STOP (TST)

Taguspark Institute

NOTES:
These services only run on business days, on the days marked as holidays and others there is no bus service.
Information: af-tagus@mlists.ist.utl.pt

Compliments, suggestions and complaints: sugerist@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

Bus schedules 2023_2024_V1.xlsx
14/08/2023



